2023-2024 Early Outs & No School Days

Date Day Type Dismissal Explanation
08/21/23 Monday e e First Student Day
09/01/23 Friday Full Day 3:00 p.m. Full Day - Bell Game Activities
09/04/23 Monday No School vermees Labor Day
09/18/23 Friday ————— emreeamens 1+ Quarter Progress Reports
00/22/23 Friday Early Out 12:30 p.m. Homecoming
09/29/23 Friday Early Qut 1:45 p.m. Professional Development
10/06/23 Friday Early Qut 1:45 p.m. Professional Development
10/13/23 Friday Early Out 1:45 p.m. Professional Development - End of 1<t Quarter
10/20/23 Friday Earty Out 1:45 p.m. Professional Development
10/26/23 Thursday Early Out 1:45 p.m. Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:00 - 7:00 p.m. - 1# Quarter Grade Cards
10/27/23 Friday No School - No School
11103/23 Friday Early Qut 1:45 p.m. Professional Development
11110/23 Friday Early Qut 1:45 p.m. Professional Development
11117/23 Friday Early Out 1:45 p.m. Professional Development -~ 2" Quarter Progress Reports
11722123 Wednesday No School ] Thanksgiving Break
11723123 Thursday No School —— Thanksgiving Break
11724123 Friday No School e Thanksgiving Break
12/01/23 Friday Early Qut 1:45 p.m. Professional Development
12/08/23 Friday Early Qut 1:45 p.m. Professional Development
1211523 Friday Early Out 1:45 p.m, Holiday Break Begins - End of 2" Quarter
12/18/23 Monday No School e Holiday Break
1219/23 Tuesday No School ——— Holiday Break
12/20/123 Wednesday No School o Holiday Break
12121/23 Thursday No School ——— Holiday Break
12122123 Friday No School B Holiday Break
1212523 Monday No $chool e Holiday Break
12126123 Tuesday No School ! Holiday Break
1227123 Wednesday No School s Holiday Break
12/28/23 Thursday No School —— Holiday Break
12/29/23 Friday No School e Holiday Break
01/01/24 Monday No School nmnnnns Holiday Break
01/02/24 Tuesday No School B Teacher Inservice
01/03/24 Wednesday - aomesosnnaa Students Return
01/05/24 Friday Early Out 1:45 p.m. Professional Development - 2 Quarter Grade Cards
01/12/24 Friday Early Out 1:45 pm Professional Development
01/15/24 Monday No School e Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
0119724 Friday Early Out 1:45 p.m Professional Development
01/26/24 Friday Early Out 1:45 p.m Professional Development
02/02/24 Friday Early Out 1:45 p.m Professional Development
02/08/24 Friday Early Qut 1:45 p.m Professional Development
0211524 Thursday Full Day 3:00 p.m. Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:30 - 7:30 p.m.— 3" Qtr. Progress Reports
02/16/24 Friday No School =~ seeermeme No School
02/19/24 Monday No School =~ ~=vveeee Presidents’ Day
02/2324 Friday Early Qui 1:45 p.m Professional Development
03/01/24 Friday Early Out 1:45 p.m Professional Development — End of 3" Quarter
03/08/24 Friday Early Out 1:45 p.m Professional Development - 3 Quarter Grade Cards
03/15/24 Friday Early Out 1:45 p.m Professional Development
03/22/24 Friday Early Out 1:45 p.m Professional Development
03/28/24 Thursday No School e Spring Break
03/29/24 Friday No School e Spring Break
04/01/24 Monday No School compamossas Spring Break
04/05/24 Friday Early Out 1:45 p.m. Professional Development -~ 4h Quarter Progress Reports
0412724 Friday Early Out 1:45 p.m. Professional Development
04/19/24 Friday No School e Gary Ewing Relays
04/26/24 Friday Early Out 1:45 p.m. Prafessicnal Development
05/03/24 Friday Early Out 1:45 p.m. Professional Development
0511024 Friday Early Out 1:45 p.m. Professional Development
05/16/24 Thursday Early Out 11:00 a.m. Students’ Last Day -~ End of 4% Quarter
K-12 Grade Cards Distributed the Following Week
0517124 Friday No School e Teacher Inservice



